Number of BMP units = (.225 x total # of market rate units) - 2.5 

This formula acts to increase the number of BMP units required, as a 

percentage of market-rate units, from ten percent (10%) to twenty percent 

(20%) over the range of 20 to 100 market rate units.; and 

3. One hundred and one (101) units or more:   The developer shall provide a 

minimum number of BMP units equal to twenty percent (20%) percent of 

the number of market rate units. 

BMP dwellings within a project of rental units shall should also be rental units.  

BMP units within a project of owner-occupied units shall should also be designated